
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Ben Hoefs 226.75 78 7983 HOEFS 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Pete Thomas 216.83 Chesbro 223

Derek Williams 221.75 Baldwin 258

2 Bob McGregor 220.58 78 8043 MCGREGOR 2,250.00$   GAME 2
Bo Goergen 215.00 Baldwin 208

Ron Mohr 234.42 Nichols 268

3 Bill Nichols 210.33 75 7936 NICHOLS 1,800.00$   GAME 3
Phil Kepner 228.92 Nichols 226

John Burkett 222.08 Hoefs 243

4 Jim Baldwin 199.17 73 7637 BALDWIN 1,500.00$   GAME 4
Mark Cozart 220.50 Hoefs 245

Johnny Atkinson 216.75 McGregor 202

5 Roy Chesbro 200.08 75 7822 CHESBRO 1,275.00$    

Joe Lecroy 222.75
David Scardaville 229.00

6 John Shuffler 211.33 70 7799 SHUFFLER 780.00$       

Rick Cheshier 215.92
Lloyd Hayer 222.67

7 TJ Johnson 219.33 67 7826 TJ 720.00$      
Rick Minier 227.92
Mike Bailey 204.92

8 John Woessner 199.17 67 7560 WOESSNER 690.00$      
Hank Jordan 212.17
Jerry Meeley 218.67

9 Jesse Jackson 196.33 66 7759 JACKSON
Ron Boroff 217.33
John Marsala 232.92

10 David Rountree 196.00 65 7680 ROUNTREE
Steve Wright 222.58
Greg Derrick 221.42

11 Randy Summers 199.25 65 7644 SUMMERS
Jim Stephens 219.08
Doug Becker 218.67

12 Willie Wells 193.58 63 7501 WELLS
Mike Warren 202.33
Chris Warren 229.17

13 Don Blatchford 205.50 61 7839 BLATCHFORD
Warren Eales 222.08
Paul Fleming 225.67

14 Roger West 196.17 61 7451 WEST
Doug Hayes 200.92
Scott Greiner 223.83

15 Jerry Owczarski 184.75 58 7610 OWCZARSKI
David Bates 215.75
Thomas Gwin 233.67

16 Jackie Proby 205.00 57 7695 PROBY
Brent Duroy 219.75
Jimmy Taylor 216.50

17 Charles Johnson 193.50 56 7698 JOHNSON
Earl Hearn 219.83
Darin DeSelm 228.17

18 Mike Lynch 189.08 56 7442 LYNCH
Mike McHugh 226.00
Keith Hensley 205.08

19 Jim Ensminger 197.33 54 7204 ENSMINGER
Debbie Ensminger 193.08
Mark Williams 209.92

20 Paul Pender 194.67 52 7331 PENDER
Jeff Janssen 207.58
Keith Thompson 208.67

21 Richard G ordon 199.17 51 7436 GORDON
Doug Barron 214.33
Michelle Stephens 206.17

22 Steve McBride 198.00 50 7219 MCBRIDE
David Lile 191.50
Charles McLean 212.08

23 Tracy Patterson 178.25 50 7057 PATTERSON
Joe Binder 198.17
Stoney Burke 211.67

24 Gene Rivers 192.17 46 7369 RIVERS
Chris Goelz 203.58
Bill Anthony 218.33

25 Gene Thompson 199.50 46 7337 THOMPSON
Thomas Young 205.42
Keith Lesko 206.50

26 Marshall Medlin 163.67 20 6435 MEDLIN
Ira Johnson 185.25
Matt Tamez 187.33
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 John Shuffler 196 184 173 186 204 202 226 223 267 237 215 223 2536 211.33
1 Rick Cheshier 268 183 227 190 205 162 182 233 224 237 212 268 2591 215.92
1 Lloyd Hayer 212 256 165 238 217 235 213 203 300 247 183 203 2672 222.67
2 Charles Johnson 214 215 195 210 184 184 197 223 151 193 191 165 2322 193.50
2 Earl Hearn 233 197 229 181 234 267 227 214 214 233 185 224 2638 219.83
2 Darin DeSelm 222 192 203 215 235 183 234 236 268 263 228 259 2738 228.17
3 Paul Pender 156 217 143 195 235 199 183 202 183 195 194 234 2336 194.67
3 Jeff Janssen 203 227 194 210 227 186 213 165 181 210 238 237 2491 207.58
3 Keith Thompson 197 213 203 192 172 258 266 225 184 181 210 203 2504 208.67
4 Tracy Patterson 166 163 146 197 204 168 182 182 185 180 197 169 2139 178.25
4 Joe Binder 194 215 248 156 193 208 190 197 216 174 202 185 2378 198.17
4 Stoney Burke 234 171 237 235 197 234 215 217 205 217 200 178 2540 211.67
5 Steve McBride 201 178 190 190 161 187 196 167 213 235 244 214 2376 198.00
5 David Lile 206 206 172 188 167 183 199 204 253 174 154 192 2298 191.50
5 Charles McLean 202 247 215 170 203 279 213 179 225 187 205 220 2545 212.08
6 Gene Thompson 135 211 166 228 222 227 209 161 231 171 217 216 2394 199.50
6 Thomas Young 179 249 209 207 183 224 184 222 173 224 215 196 2465 205.42
6 Keith Lesko 230 196 216 179 212 208 227 212 162 227 204 205 2478 206.50
7 Mike Lynch 192 204 211 164 200 212 184 181 224 189 147 161 2269 189.08
7 Mike McHugh 208 215 249 199 214 222 246 279 258 228 210 184 2712 226.00
7 Keith Hensley 210 173 167 214 188 244 236 237 223 182 172 215 2461 205.08
8 Roy Chesbro 237 205 167 201 169 214 232 159 205 181 194 237 2401 200.08
8 Joe Lecroy 245 268 213 202 203 191 180 236 236 216 257 226 2673 222.75
8 David Scardaville 204 211 214 217 212 215 254 232 248 239 236 266 2748 229.00
9 David Rountree 159 210 205 206 200 194 206 234 201 182 171 184 2352 196.00
9 Steve Wright 266 216 237 158 210 248 235 248 235 203 206 209 2671 222.58
9 Greg Derrick 216 198 246 214 202 242 201 256 252 202 220 208 2657 221.42

10 Bill Nichols 215 256 201 197 196 189 235 186 225 223 218 183 2524 210.33
10 Phil Kepner 224 268 268 212 204 246 227 226 246 181 224 221 2747 228.92
10 John Burkett 279 212 208 204 207 183 251 258 214 202 190 257 2665 222.08
11 Jesse Jackson 157 218 200 154 227 197 227 207 153 223 192 201 2356 196.33
11 Ron Boroff 196 223 243 246 204 197 269 226 183 194 215 212 2608 217.33
11 John Marsala 257 257 201 206 257 257 236 214 217 243 204 246 2795 232.92
12 Richard Gordon 195 185 236 208 220 196 222 207 202 212 145 162 2390 199.17
12 Doug Barron 191 204 210 245 224 226 193 227 206 199 208 239 2572 214.33
12 Michelle Stephens 220 216 212 222 194 195 231 215 189 179 217 184 2474 206.17
13 Bob McGregor 235 223 176 225 161 256 204 227 232 279 227 202 2647 220.58
13 Bo Goergen 258 277 236 246 145 192 179 187 222 237 197 204 2580 215.00
13 Ron Mohr 242 197 236 247 200 204 266 192 269 287 205 268 2813 234.42
14 Jim Baldwin 190 197 194 194 184 196 189 269 207 177 181 212 2390 199.17
14 Mark Cozart 214 238 227 183 267 225 202 216 247 202 193 232 2646 220.50
14 Johnny Atkinson 202 246 248 191 221 198 204 215 289 189 194 204 2601 216.75
15 Gene Rivers 159 171 167 151 226 242 212 183 169 190 201 235 2306 192.17
15 Chris Goelz 233 246 213 244 180 181 190 214 169 209 214 150 2443 203.58
15 Bill Anthony 212 255 231 221 191 233 211 203 227 279 178 179 2620 218.33
16 Don Blatchford 219 171 206 194 207 224 195 180 227 163 212 268 2466 205.50
16 Warren Eales 215 256 227 228 206 168 266 195 201 242 235 226 2665 222.08
16 Paul Fleming 248 244 235 227 222 182 214 256 213 193 216 258 2708 225.67
17 Roger West 204 165 163 223 185 177 248 209 203 165 206 206 2354 196.17
17 Doug Hayes 191 168 192 267 200 236 224 182 202 172 185 192 2411 200.92
17 Scott Greiner 226 233 224 203 247 199 237 268 174 213 235 227 2686 223.83
18 John Woessner 190 185 197 193 212 178 192 267 215 151 203 207 2390 199.17
18 Hank Jordan 232 204 246 211 206 173 213 236 225 204 169 227 2546 212.17
18 Jerry Meeley 226 223 236 181 300 204 224 218 190 198 223 201 2624 218.67
19 Ben Hoefs 201 224 287 194 248 238 183 244 266 215 216 205 2721 226.75
19 Pete Thomas 220 222 237 260 278 195 215 195 200 155 213 212 2602 216.83
19 Derek Williams 249 247 226 238 146 195 255 247 215 162 215 266 2661 221.75
20 Marshall Medlin 172 155 193 158 189 161 133 190 170 154 164 125 1964 163.67
20 Ira Johnson 179 161 225 190 142 210 188 165 245 205 157 156 2223 185.25
20 Matt Tamez 183 215 194 179 201 165 181 169 179 202 214 166 2248 187.33
21 Randy Summers 228 207 201 168 256 170 192 188 191 206 171 213 2391 199.25
21 Jim Stephens 259 196 268 227 198 248 197 247 249 130 187 223 2629 219.08
21 Doug Becker 245 212 236 248 204 257 184 233 208 224 197 176 2624 218.67
22 TJ Johnson 220 186 263 234 203 237 204 210 236 247 202 190 2632 219.33
22 Rick Minier 233 199 235 192 226 201 217 193 265 269 247 258 2735 227.92
22 Mike Bailey 193 200 210 204 192 213 212 201 202 164 228 240 2459 204.92
23 Jim Ensminger 180 193 225 159 186 214 215 200 219 228 184 165 2368 197.33
23 Debbie Ensminger 185 179 205 242 192 160 200 192 206 179 179 198 2317 193.08
23 Mark Williams 226 247 214 192 214 173 215 213 197 179 227 222 2519 209.92
24 Willie Wells 170 191 190 188 238 156 152 226 224 243 194 151 2323 193.58
24 Mike Warren 207 167 188 162 206 180 256 248 210 201 210 193 2428 202.33
24 Chris Warren 207 238 223 188 217 246 244 239 242 247 248 211 2750 229.17
25 Jackie Proby 208 244 222 246 185 215 201 188 149 186 194 222 2460 205.00
25 Brent Duroy 202 191 214 202 237 236 191 237 245 233 223 226 2637 219.75
25 Jimmy Taylor 254 246 224 212 201 245 224 201 208 181 190 212 2598 216.50
26 Jerry Owczarski 213 189 183 194 163 214 224 195 171 181 145 145 2217 184.75
26 David Bates 181 208 191 226 224 178 202 239 256 257 234 193 2589 215.75
26 Thomas Gwin 208 253 246 221 236 259 214 196 222 278 267 204 2804 233.67
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